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Altersklasse |

1
Altersklasse Il

1

2
Auflage

1

2

3
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Auflage Schiiler

1
Damen

1

2

3
Jugend

1
Junioren A

1
Schiiler

1
Schitzenklasse

1

Punkt

Martin Hinterholzer

Martin Fischer

Sepp Bosch

Hias Schwarz

Felicitas Leutenstorfer

Florian Krinner

Georg Auer

Simon Kinshofer

Singer Korbinian

Julia Kinshofer

Sabine Rauchenberger

Josefa Holzl

Lisa Rauchenberger

Hannah Baumgartner

Simon Mayer

Sepp Heimgreiter

1 Martin Hinterholzer 22,4
2 Georg Auer 25,7
3 Hias Schwarz 30,7
4 Sepp Heimgreiter 34,6
5 Hannah Baumgartner 40,3
6 Julia Kinshofer 43,4
7 Simon Kinshofer 56,1
8 Josefa Holzl 70,2
9 Simon Mayer 71,3
10  Florian Krinner 82,2
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Teiler
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317,0

309,4

302,6

297,9
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285,4

157,0

364,0

361,0

315,0

260,0

382,0

150,0

345,0
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Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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Ehren

10
11
12
13
14
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16

Sabine Rauchenberger
Felicitas Leutenstorfer
Martin Fischer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Sepp Bosch

Singer Korbinian

Simon Kinshofer

Sepp Heimgreiter
Sabine Rauchenberger
Lisa Rauchenberger
Felicitas Leutenstorfer
Sepp Bosch

Georg Auer

Hias Schwarz

Martin Hinterholzer
Hannah Baumgartner
Martin Fischer

Florian Krinner

Josefa Holzl

Julia Kinshofer

Simon Mayer

Singer Korbinian

Haupt
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11

Georg Auer

Sepp Bosch

Lisa Rauchenberger
Martin Hinterholzer
Josefa Holzl

Hias Schwarz

Hannah Baumgartner
Simon Mayer

Julia Kinshofer

Sepp Heimgreiter

Felicitas Leutenstorfer

89,0
110,8
131,1
175,3
194,8
272,3

24,8
64,5
75,4
92,4
97,6
105,1
154,5
158,8
253,9
262,0
386,6
417,1
496,0
519,0
757,0

828,6

88,1
151,3
222,8
223,1
244,2
258,5
263,4
264,6
269,4
290,6
329,4
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Teiler
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Teiler
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Teiler



12  Martin Fischer 353,2 Teiler

13 Sabine Rauchenberger 367,3 Teiler
14  Florian Krinner 388,9 Teiler
15 Simon Kinshofer 677,9 Teiler
16  Singer Korbinian 692,8 Teiler

Glick

1 Hannah Baumgartner 61,2 Teiler
2 Felicitas Leutenstorfer 96,0 Teiler
3 Hias Schwarz 98,4 Teiler
4 Lisa Rauchenberger 105,1 Teiler
5 Josefa Holzl 166,0 Teiler
6 Julia Kinshofer 168,1 Teiler
7 Sepp Heimgreiter 172,2 Teiler
8 Sabine Rauchenberger 199,6 Teiler
9 Martin Hinterholzer 204,4 Teiler
10 Sepp Bosch 205,0 Teiler
11  GeorgAuer 213,6 Teiler
12  Florian Krinner 222,4 Teiler
13  Simon Kinshofer 292,4 Teiler
14  Martin Fischer 400,2 Teiler
15  Simon Mayer 480,4 Teiler

16  Singer Korbinian 673,9 Teiler



